Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Report - July 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018

Report by Gender

ACRC Total 288
ACRC Female 94
ACRC Male 194
Peer Advocate Total 1
Peer Advocate Male 1
CIT Total 54
CIT Female 13
CIT Male 41
CVRC Total 107
CVRC Female 33
CVRC Male 74
ELARC Total 172
ELARC Female 49
ELARC Male 123
FDLRC Total 150
FDLRC Female 44
FDLRC Male 106
FNRC Total 206
FNRC Female 75
FNRC Male 128
FNRC Unknown 3
GGRC Total 88
GGRC Female 32
GGRC Male 56
HRC Total 101
HRC Female 34
HRC Male 67
IRC Total 227
IRC Female 76
IRC Male 151
KRC Total 144
KRC Female 45
KRC Male 98
KRC Unknown 1
NBRC Total 201

NBRC Female 67



NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC
WRC

Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female

133

211
68
141

200
70
130
149
66
83
72
18
54
164
48
114

120
43
76

67
21
46
150
45
105
168
58
109

375
135
239

240
84



WRC Male 156
Report Totals 3,619



	Client Gender - Number of Clien

