Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Semi-Annual Report - July 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018			
Report by Gender			
ACRC	Total	288	
ACRC	Female	94	
ACRC	Male	194	
Peer Advocate	Total	1	
Peer Advocate	Male	1	
CIT	Total	54	
CIT	Female	13	
CIT	Male	41	
CVRC	Total	107	
CVRC	Female	33	
CVRC	Male	74	
ELARC	Total	172	
ELARC	Female	49	
ELARC	Male	123	
FDLRC	Total	150	
FDLRC	Female	44	
FDLRC	Male	106	
FNRC	Total	206	
FNRC	Female	75	
FNRC	Male	128	
FNRC	Unknown	3	
GGRC	Total	88	
GGRC	Female	32	
GGRC	Male	56	
HRC	Total	101	
HRC	Female	34	
HRC	Male	67	
IRC	Total	227	
IRC	Female	76	
IRC	Male	151	
KRC	Total	144	
KRC	Female	45	
KRC	Male	98	
KRC	Unknown	1	
NBRC	Total	201	
NBRC	Female	67	

NBRC	Male	133
NBRC	Unknown	1
NLACRC	Total	211
NLACRC	Female	68
NLACRC	Male	141
NLACRC	Unknown	2
RCEB	Total	200
RCEB	Female	70
RCEB	Male	130
RCOC	Total	149
RCOC	Female	66
RCOC	Male	83
RCRC	Total	72
RCRC	Female	18
RCRC	Male	54
SARC	Total	164
SARC	Female	48
SARC	Male	114
SARC	Unknown	2
SCLARC	Total	120
SCLARC	Female	43
SCLARC	Male	76
SCLARC	Unknown	1
SDRC	Total	67
SDRC	Female	21
SDRC	Male	46
SGPRC	Total	150
SGPRC	Female	45
SGPRC	Male	105
TCRC	Total	168
TCRC	Female	58
TCRC	Male	109
TCRC	Unknown	1
VMRC	Total	375
VMRC	Female	135
VMRC	Male	239
VMRC	Unknown	1
WRC	Total	240
WRC	Female	84

WRC Report Totals Male

156 **3,619**